 Intelligent Transportation Systems
Using IEEE 802.11p
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSV3000
ı R&S®SMW200A
ı R&S®SMBV100A

7 Bibliography
Im aktuellen Dokument sind keine Quellen vorhanden.
Ordering Information
1MA153_5e Rohde & Schwarz         33
8 Ordering Information
Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator
Product Description Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Baseband Generator SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
SMW-B11 Baseband Generator SMW-B11 1159.8411.02
Baseband Main Module SMW-B13 1141.8003.04
1st RF path SMW-B10x
2nd RF path SMW-B20x
AWGN SMW-K62
Fading
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g Application Firmware for R&S®FSL FSL-K91 1302.0094.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g/n Application Firmware for R&S®FSL FSL-K91n 1308.7903.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g Application Firmware for R&S®FSV3000 FSV3-K91 1330.5100.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g/n Application Firmware for R&S®FSV3000 FSV3-K91p 1330.5122.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g Application Firmware for R&S®FSQ FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/j/g/n Application Firmware for R&S®FSQ FSQ-K91n 1308.9387.02
WLAN 802.11n Application Firmware for R&S®SMBV100A SMBV-K54 1415.8160.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g Application Firmware for R&S®SMBV100A SMBV-K48 1415.8102.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g Application Firmware for R&S®SMATE200A SMATE-K48 1404.6703.02
WLAN 802.11n Application Firmware for R&S®SMATE200A SMATE-K54 1404.7951.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g Application Firmware for R&S®SMJ100A SMJ-K48 1404.1001.02
WLAN 802.11n Application Firmware for R&S®SMJ100A SMJ-K54 1409.2458.02
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analysis Solutions
FSV3000
Signal- and Spectrum analyzer 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz  FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal- and Spectrum analyzer 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz FSV3013 1330.5000.13
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j Application Firmware FSV3-K91 1330.5100.02
WLAN 802.11p Application Firmware FSV3-K91p 1330.5122.02
WLAN 802.11ac Application Firmware FSV3-K91ac 1330.5116.02
FSW
Signal- and Spectrum analyzer 2 Hz to 8 GHz  FSW8 1312.8000.08
Signal- and Spectrum analyzer 2 Hz to 13 GHz  FSW13 1312.8000.13
Ordering Information
1MA153_5e Rohde & Schwarz         34
WLAN 802.11a/b/g Application Firmware FSW-K91 1313.1500.02
WLAN 802.11p Application Firmware FSW-K91p 1321.5646.02
WLAN 802.11ac Application Firmware FSW-K91ac 1313.4209.02
Signal Generation and Fading Solutions
SMW200A
Vector Signal Generator 100 kHz to 6 GHz SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Fading Simulator SMW-B14 1413.1500.02
IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g/n/p) Digital Standard SMW-K54 1413.4139.02
IEEE 802.11ac Digital Standard SMW-K86
Software Options
WLAN 802.11a/b/g Application Firmware FSW-K91 1313.1500.02
WLAN 802.11p Application Firmware FSW-K91p 1321.5646.02
WLAN 802.11ac Application Firmware FSW-K91ac 1313.4209.02